Standard Features
Item #
Model Door Top Pans Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema Plug Cord Length Cabinet Dimensions
L                           D *                      H**
Shipping
(Wt. Cubes)
FST-27-8 1 8 1 2.7 1/6 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
27”
(685.8 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
214
(97 kg)
33
(.94 m3)
FST-48-8 2 8 2 5.4 1/4 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
48”
(1219.2 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
305
(139 kg)
55
(1.56 m3)
FST-48-12 2 12 2 5.4 1/4 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
48”
(1219.2 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
305
(139 kg)
55
(1.56 m3)
FST-60-8 2 8 2 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
370
(168 kg)
68
(1.93 m3)
FST-60-16 2 16 2 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
 60”
(1524 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
 370
(168 kg)
68
(1.93 m3)
FST-72-12 3 12 3 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
72”
(1829 mm)
30”
(762 mm)
37-7/8”
(939.8 mm)
455
(207 kg)
81
(2.01 m3)
FST-72-18 3 18 3 6.7 1/3 115/60/1 5-15P 8’
(2.439 mm)
72”
(1829 mm)
30”